Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 11/17
S
e
rv
-W
a
re
1 Bowl & 3 Bowl
Heavy Duty Sink
Stainless Steel
14 Gauge, 14” Deep
Features
• 304 Series Stainless Steel
• 14 Gauge Construction
• 7½” Back Splash
• 14” Deep Bowl
• 1⅝” Galvanized Legs with Adjustable Foot
Stainless Steel
1C14H2448
3C14H20282-36
Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299 Revised 11/17
S
e
rv
-W
a
re
1 Bowl & 3 Bowl
Heavy Duty Sink
Stainless Steel
14 Gauge, 14” Deep
W
D 45½"
36½"
19¾"
W
D 45½"
36½"
19¾"
      Model           Bowl Size          Drain        Size    Weight/lbs
                                (W x D)                Boards   (W x D)           (Shipping)
1C14H2448   48” x 24”      N/A   53” x 29.5”  130
*3C14H20282-36  20” x 28”  Two 36” 136” x 33.5”  275
*Cut for 2 faucets
1C14H2448
3C14H20282-36